
Stock : BSE

(https://www.bseindia.com/stock-

share-

price/bharat-

heavy-electricals-

ltd/bhel/500103/)

| NSE

(https://www1.nseindia.com/companytracker/cmtracker.jsp?

symbol=BHEL) (/)

Home (/)  Notice Board (/notice-board)  Tenders

NIT Number Tender Description Unit Tender Opening Date

60282  Tender NIT Number : NIT_60282  
Tender Noti�cation Number : ALF-12302477 
Tender Description : Supply of “Al Frame & Corner Key,3.2 mm,35 mm, 1992mm ”
at BHEL SBD Bangalore.
 
All tender documents are attached. (https://www.bhel.com/supply-al-frame-
corner-key32-mm35-mm-1992mm) 
Date of Noti�cation : 07-09-2021 03:31:40 PM

BHEL, SBD 18-09-2021 02:30:00 PM

60281  Tender NIT Number : NIT_60281  
Tender Noti�cation Number : GEM/2021/B/1498679 
Tender Description : SUPPLY OF SIMENS MAKE SPARE PARTS OF VARIOUS
MACHINE  
offer to be submitted on GeM portal (https://www.bhel.com/supply-simens-make-
spare-parts-various-machine) 
Date of Noti�cation : 07-09-2021 04:00:00 PM

BHEL, Rudrapur 17-09-2021 03:30:00 PM

60280  Tender NIT Number : NIT_60280  
Tender Noti�cation Number : GEM/2021/B/1474861 
Tender Description : SUPPLY OF ALUMINIUM PLATES  
ALUMINIUM PLATE, SIZE 35X500X1725 MM STD. ANTI 
CORODAL 112(AA6082) , TEMPER T6, RU1232016276 , 
ALUMINIUM PLATE, SIZE- 5TKX1750X2300 MM, STD. - PERALUMAN 
260(AA5454) TEMPER H 111, RU1232016322 , 
ALUMINIUM PLATE, SIZE- 10TKX1864X2434 MM STD. -ANTICORODAL 
110(AA6082) , TEMPER T6, RU1232016314 , 
ALUMINIUM PLATE, SIZE- 4TKX1080X2000 MM STD. -PERALUMAN 
 
OFFER TO BE SUBMITTED THROUGH GEM PORTAL ONLE
(https://www.bhel.com/supply-aluminium-plates) 
Date of Noti�cation : 07-09-2021 03:00:00 PM

BHEL, Rudrapur 28-09-2021 03:30:00 PM

60279  Tender NIT Number : NIT_60279  
Tender Noti�cation Number : GEM/2021/B/1496838 
Tender Description : LATTICE STRUCTURE : MILD STEEL YIELD STRESS E250,
ZINC COATING 610GMS/SQM FOR TSGENCO YADADRI PROJECT
(https://www.bhel.com/lattice-structure-mild-steel-yield-stress-e250-zinc-
coating-610gmssqm-tsgenco-yadadri-project) 
Date of Noti�cation : 07-09-2021 01:45:00 PM

BHEL, TBG 17-09-2021 02:30:01 PM

60278  Tender NIT Number : NIT_60278  
Tender Noti�cation Number : GEM/2021/B/1496196 
Tender Description : Graphite Electrodes 300MM, 350MM, 400MM for Electric Arc
Furnace and VAD Operation (https://www.bhel.com/graphite-electrodes-1) 
Date of Noti�cation : 07-09-2021 01:30:42 PM

BHEL, Haridwar 17-09-2021 02:30:42 PM

Tenders

B

B

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

 Screen Reader Access (https://www.bhel.com/screen-reader-access)  Skip To Main Content

A+  A  A-A
(/styleswitcher/switch/friday/custom/default?
destination=/tenders)

A
(/styleswitcher/switch/friday/custom/grey-
theme?
destination=/tenders)

A
(/styleswitcher/switch/friday/custom/black?
destination=/tenders)

Hindi (/hi/tenders)

 (https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCNf9qk_Q8bYmdKz4LzBlnvQ?view_as=subscriber)
 (https://www.linkedin.com/company/bhel)





Search here...

Back to previous page (https://www.bhel.com)

https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/bharat-heavy-electricals-ltd/bhel/500103/
https://www1.nseindia.com/companytracker/cmtracker.jsp?symbol=BHEL
https://www.bhel.com/
https://www.bhel.com/
https://www.bhel.com/notice-board
https://www.bhel.com/supply-al-frame-corner-key32-mm35-mm-1992mm
https://www.bhel.com/supply-simens-make-spare-parts-various-machine
https://www.bhel.com/supply-aluminium-plates
https://www.bhel.com/lattice-structure-mild-steel-yield-stress-e250-zinc-coating-610gmssqm-tsgenco-yadadri-project
https://www.bhel.com/graphite-electrodes-1
https://www.bhel.com/screen-reader-access
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);
https://www.bhel.com/styleswitcher/switch/friday/custom/default?destination=/tenders
https://www.bhel.com/styleswitcher/switch/friday/custom/grey-theme?destination=/tenders
https://www.bhel.com/styleswitcher/switch/friday/custom/black?destination=/tenders
https://www.bhel.com/hi/tenders
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCNf9qk_Q8bYmdKz4LzBlnvQ?view_as=subscriber
https://www.linkedin.com/company/bhel
https://www.bhel.com/

